
CSC Team- Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

Atulit Rai 9792200220 atulit.rai@csc.gov.in State Head 

Avanish Kumar Singh 9919998319 avanish.singh@csc.gov.in CSC 2.0 & Govt. Projects 

Mandeep Singh 8948924444 mandeep.singh@csc.gov.in  F.I. Banking UP  

Shashi Shankar Shukla 8726818888 shashi.shukla@csc.gov.in 

Education, Skill 
Development & LED 

Manufacturing 

Amit Kumar 9887255558 amit.kumar@csc.gov.in  Education, Skill  

Sumit Singh 9839710303 sumit.singh@csc.gov.in  Electricity  

Siddharth Singh 9889336677 siddharth.singh@csc.gov.in  F.I. Insurance U.P. 

Piyush Srivastava 8948404079 piyush.srivastava@csc.gov.in F.I. Insurance U.P. 

Namita Dwivedi 9161725978 namita.dwivedi@csc.gov.in 
Society, CSC ID, Pan Card, 

IRCTC 

Dharmendra Kumar 8090000860 dharmendra.kumar@csc.gov.in 
Help desk Executive, DI-Gi 

Gaon 

Sanchit Srivastava 9839460300 Sanchit.srivastava@csc.gov.in  

LED, Striswabhiman, Di-gi 
Gaon 

Naznee Begum 8960000804 naznee.begum@csc.gov.in Help desk Executive  
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